[image: letterhead IdentityARCHITECTS]

		January 4, 2019
GC Bidders List      
	1/4/2019


	Project Name:	Shoppes at Cross Creek	
Project No. 18146-00	
	 
[bookmark: _GoBack]

Due Date. 01-24-19	
Time      2:00 PM	

			

NOTICE TO ALL BIDDERS 
Identity Architects provides General Contractor information only. Please contact one of the General Contractors for Access to Bid Documents. Bidding Status will be Available on our Website www.identityarchitects.com/news/

	

	General Contractor
	Phone Number
	Email Address

	[bookmark: Text9]DMAC Construction
	832-328-3339 x307

	Attn: Jason Ferris / Lance Mcintyre
jferris@dmacconstruction.net
lmcintyre@dmaconstruction.net


	[bookmark: Text12]US Builders
	832-794-4821
	Attn: Cory Dornbos / Cody Fox
cfox@usbldrs.com
coryd@usbldrs.com


	[bookmark: Text15]Cactus Commercial
	281-202-0300
	Attn: Brent Richardson / Kyle Harris
kyle@cactuscommercial.com
brichardson@cactuscommercial.com


	[bookmark: Text18]Comanche Contractors
	713-862-4545
	Attn: Zach Walla
zwalla@comachecontractors.com
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